Fibre Optic Distribution Cable
MM, OM4, Indoor/Outdoor
Armoured Loose Tube, LS0H,
B2ca-s1a,d1,a1
Molex LS0H OM4 50/125μm central loose tube fibre cable
can be used for LAN and WAN applications. The cable
is suitable for indoor applications in ducts and on trays
and can be direct buried with sand back-filling in outdoor

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Ordering Information
Order No. SAP No. Description
CFR-00677 183150060 Fibre Optic Cable OM4 50/125µm MM LT LS0H B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 4F
CFR-00678 183150061 Fibre Optic Cable OM4 50/125µm MM LT LS0H B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 6F
CFR-00679 183150062 Fibre Optic Cable OM4 50/125µm MM LT LS0H B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 8F
CFR-00680 183150063 Fibre Optic Cable OM4 50/125µm MM LT LS0H B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 12F
CFR-00681 183150064 Fibre Optic Cable OM4 50/125µm MM LT LS0H B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 24F
ATTRIBUTE METHOD LIMITS
Nominal Outer Diameter N/A 2-24 Fibres: 8.5mm
Nominal Weight N/A 2-24 fibres: 100kg/km
Max. installation tensile strength E1 1500N